
Tax Unit ID: 7
Parcel #: 1041902024009000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 007 Value: 14,927

CAMA #: 104 19 0 20 24 009 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 1831 NW LINCOLN ST 

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: KLASS, HARLEY LEIGH Legal: LINCOLN ST THE N 15FT OF LOT 439 & ALL OF LOTS 441 & 
443 LINDALE ADDIT ION

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 450376

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,107.23 1,107.23 2,214.46

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203005360-1 03/04/2025

1,149.12 0.00

02/26/2025

0.00

F 1,107.23

0.00

14.01

0.00

27.88

**********

1,149.12

CoreLogic

Check #Name/Amnt: 412817561           CoreLogic                             1149.12

203028195-1 05/02/2025

1,093.22 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,093.22

0.00

0.00

**********

1,093.22

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,107.23 1,107.23 27.88 2,242.34

2,242.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/21/2025 5:54:46 AM


