

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/13/2026 7:26:09 PM

Tax Unit ID: 7**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 007**Value:** 14,927**Parcel #:** 1041902024009000**CAMA #:** 104 19 0 20 24 009 00 0 00**Sec:** 19**Twn:** 11**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: KLAAS, HARLEY LEIGH**Legal:** LINCOLN ST THE N 15FT OF LOT 439 & ALL OF LOTS 441 & 443 LINDALE ADDIT ION

This receipt contains partial payments

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Type	Statement #		General Taxes	1,107.23	1,107.23
2024	RL	450376		Special	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
203005360-1	03/04/2025	02/26/2025	F	1,107.23	14.01	27.88	1,149.12	
1,149.12	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
Check #Name/Amnt: 412817561	CoreLogic			1149.12				
203028195-1	05/02/2025	05/02/2025	2	0.00	1,093.22	0.00	1,093.22	Mortgage Co Payments Import
1,093.22	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic -	
Grand Totals				1,107.23	1,107.23	27.88	2,242.34	
2,242.34	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00